MERKO EHITUS AS

MERKO EHITU
ISIN: EE3100098328

Overview

2024/06/28 15:30:00

Price
16.44 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

S AS

WKN:

-0.12% (-0.02)

ISIN EE3100098328
Symbol MRKAT
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Tallinn
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security Stock
type

Market cap 291 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

16.42 EUR (152)
16.44 EUR (95)
16.46 EUR
16.48 EUR
16.42 EUR
16.46 EUR
16.4468 EUR
2,235

36,758.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=EE3100098328-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DEE3100098328
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=EE3100098328&ID_NOTATION=24219486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac5473de00e9e312df1a05c82af5e0840d36ee36c8ad15ab741735efecf1401e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2ef41632d683d835&time=1719750735&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adec5daf08336ac2b38f261f45bf2d32b2a879cca764cd0bb64750f727d4c35c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9afc405e4807d9f91&time=1719750735&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ba0f4d07e18364b43400e8b544d914b1f3834940e6502911a72dc0f40560457&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f6625177a087ad722&time=1719750735&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1131dae380fe879c5f832c8273f5b7739a688675d10ad02562203bdc8192d12&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81e1658ddf4c6787e&time=1719750735&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=446195aa6b1fe321399f49b9ccbca85e52388908bf267a6c84129b920f0cd516&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e36d530b4850b938&time=1719750735&tool=RSC

MERKO EHITUS AS

Details

2024/06/28 15:30:00

Price
16.44 EUR

Difference © -0.12%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN EE3100098328
Symbol MRK1T
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Tallinn
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security Stock
type

Market cap 291 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.42 EUR (152)
Ask (Ask size) 16.44 EUR (95)
Open 16.46 EUR
High 16.48 EUR
Low 16.42 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.46 EUR
VWAP 16.4468 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,235
Trading volume 36,758.62
Number of trades 104
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +7.73% +10.04% +10.48%
Perf (abs.) +1.18 +1.50 +1.56
Beta 0.04 0.08 0.21
Volatility 14.38 11.74 16.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MERKO EHITUS AS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:29 15.68 EUR
28

OMX Baltic Market 2024/06/ 15:30 16.44 EUR

Tallinn 28

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 11.20 EUR

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:04 16.16 EUR
28

Berlin 2024/06/ 08:03 16.16 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.04
0.00
0.00

0.00

16.44 EUR (5,481)
16.93 EUR (4,579)
16.67 EUR (3,670)
15.73 EUR (3,017)

17.78 EUR (2024/05/30)

15.10 EUR (2024/01/03)

17.78 EUR (2024/05/30)

14.44 EUR (2023/09/26)

Number of
trades
9

104
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=24219486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99894662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24689836
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24524112

MERKO EHITUS AS
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MERKO EHITUS AS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Merko Ehitus AS operates as a holding company, which engages in the provision of
construction and real estate development services. It operates through the following
segments: Construction Service and Real Estate Development. The Construction Service
MERKO EHITUS AS segment consists of services in the field of general construction, civil engineering, electricity,
- external networks, road construction, and concrete works. The Real Estate Development

. . segment includes residential real estate development and construction of joint venture
Jarvevana tee 9G - 11314 Tallinn f . . ; . .

projects, long-term real estate investments, and commercial real estate projects in Estonia,

Telefon: +372-6-501-250 Latvia, and Lithuania. The company was founded on November 5, 1990 and is
Fax: +372-6-805-106 headquartered in Tallinn, Estonia.

Contact Details

E-mail: group@merko.ee

PDF Downloads Members of Management Board Board of directors
Company report: MERKO EHITUS AS A Andres Member of Executive Toomas Chairman of Supervisory
Trink Committee Annus Board
Tonu Member of Executive Indrek Member of Supervisory
Toomik Committee Neivelt Board
Kristina Member of Supervisory
Siimar Board
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mailto:group@merko.ee
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=EE3100098328-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DEE3100098328
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